LaserBit LB-2500 Modular Series
Laser Based Free Space Optical Communication System
Features:-
Free Space, Wireless Communication
up to 2500 m
Modular System Design
Easy Upgrade & Trouble Shooting
Quick Installation and Re-deployment

Wavelength 785 nm
Beam divergence 0.5 - 15 mrad
Receiver acceptance angle 8.5 mrad
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Head Housing Hardened Aluminium
Weight 24kg
Dimensions (with cover and 560 x 362 x 338
Alignment Unit, mm)
ENVIRONMENT
Operating temperature - 25 to + 60 Centigrade
Storage temperature - 40 to + 80 Centigrade
Humidity 95% non condensed
Protection rating IP65 for Head Assembly and Outdoor
Unit, IP20 for Indoor Unit
ORDERING INFORMATION
LB-2500-E100TP LaserBit LINK with Fast Ethernet (100BaseTX) interface. Max. 2500 m distance between heads.
LB-2500-TC100 LaserBit LINK, Up to 100 Mbit/sec MM fiber optic I/F with SC connector. Max. 2500 m distance between heads.
LB-2500-ATM155 LaserBit LINK, 155 Mbit/sec MM fiber optic I/F with SC connector. Max. 2500 m distance between heads.
LB-2500-E1 LaserBit LINK+LE-E1-1300M/1E1 LINK (2 Mbps G.703 balanced & unbalanced IF. Max. 2500 m distance between heads).
LB-2500-4E1 LaserBit LINK+LE-E2-1300M/4E1 LINK (4x2 Mbps G.703 balanced & unbalanced IF. Max. 2500 m distance between heads)
LB-2500-16E1 LaserBit LINK+LE-E3-1300M/16E1 LINK (16x2 Mbps G.703 balanced & unbalanced IF. Max. 2500 m distance between heads)
LB-2500-E1/100 LaserBit LINK + LE-COMB-E1/100/1300M LINK (G.703 + 100BaseTX IF. Max. 2500 m distance between heads)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LB-MGM-BASE* Basic IP based management system (inc. 2 x LB-MGM-HW and BitView-Light-8), 110 VAC or 230 VAC PSU (per LINK)